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PSN NAME BMFA CLUB SCORE FO SR Plugge

1 G Mannion 35505 B,ham 7.30 10.32 9 100

2 J Cooper 3422 Biggles 7.30 7.27 6 94

3 S Bowles 180068 Vikings 7.30 6.20 4 88

4 P.Williams 52853 Richmond 7.30 2.53 3 81

5 J Williams 63375 7.30 2 75

6 A Cameron 78620 Crawley 7.28 1 69

7 G Peck 35256 CM 6.45 63

8 R Heap 73338 Biggles 6.34 56

9 G.Madelin 41080 Country Mem'b 6.22 50

10 T Knight 69020 Crawley 6.09 44

11 R Jack 108315 MFFG 5.48 38

12 D Oldfield 31734 Vikings 5.47 31

13 G Hart 54609 Vikings 5.00 25

14 P Martin 45729 Tynemouth 4.50 19

15 Dave Etherton 59852 Chichester 2.48 13

16 R Wills 130513 Crawley 0.48 6

PSN NAME BMFA CLUB SCORE FO SR

1 S Willis 34982 Croydon 7.30 8.46 6

2 A Moorhouse 62373 Vikings 7.30 6.36 4

3 M Marshal 55419 Impington 6.41 3

4 P Ball 57180 Grantham 6.24 2

5 J.Paton 156623 Crookham 5.31 1

Sunny 10 to 12 mph

2018  4th  AREA MEETING 20th MAY 2018 

Dry medium winds

Midland                Sunny 5 to 10 mph     

Sunny 3 to 7 mph

Sunny light winds

Western             

South East           Sunny light winds

Southern              Sunny 6 mph

COMBINED GLIDER

COMBINED RUBBER



PSN NAME BMFA CLUB SCORE FO SR Plugge

1 P Woodhouse 697 Morley 1 7.30 5.58 9 100

2 T Payne 32531 Biggles 7.30 4.51 6 94

3 D Cox 73114 Crookham 7.30 3.45 4 88

4 C Foster 17203 Morley 1 7.30 3.19 3 81

5 B Spooner 33836 MFFG 7.30 2 75

6 P Watson 62397 MFFG 7.30 1 69

7 S Barnes 56987 Morley 1 7.17 63

8 A Jack 56823 MFFG 6.11 56

9 B.Aslett 65857 B & West 5.59 50

10 J Hook 487 Crookham 5.23 44

11 S Church 156266 CVA 5.08 38

12 T Dobson 6339 Timperley 5.00 31

13 P.Tribe 33809 B & West 4.25 25

14 R Gardner 55805 2.30 19

15 P Martin 45729 Tynemouth 2.30 13

16 K Faux 52579 Vikings 0.50 6

NAME BMFA CLUB SCORE

P Woodhouse 697 Morley 1 7.30

1 C Foster 17203 Morley 1 7.30 22.17

S Barnes 56987 Morley 1 7.17

B Spooner 33836 MFFG 7.30

2 P Watson 62397 MFFG 7.30 21.11

A Jack 56823 MFFG 6.11

3 D Cox 73114 Crookham 7.30 12.53

J Hook 487 Crookham 5.23

4 B.Aslett 65857 B & West 5.59 10.24

P.Tribe 33809 B & West 4.25

PSN NAME BMFA CLUB SCORE FO SR

1 P Watson 62391 MFFG 7.30 9.53 9

2 T Payne 32531 Biggles 7.30 7.25 6

3 J.Pennington 25139 Bristol & West 7.30 7.14 4

4 M Cook 66798 Crawley 7.30 3.09 3

5 G Williamson 170419 P,brough 7.30 2.58 2

6 C Strachan 33623 Biggles 7.12 1

7 D Ginns 84235 5.29

8 C.Redrup 34457 Crookham 4.25

COMBINED POWER

COMBINED ELECTRIC

TEAM RESULTS



PSN NAME BMFA CLUB SCORE FO SR

1 R Peers 37418 Grantham 12.30 5.07 6

2 M Woodhouse 34262 Vikings 12.30 3.20 4

3 P Ball 57180 Grantham 12.00 3

4 K Taylor 2443 East Grin 6.42 2

5 A Cameron 78620 Crawley 6.01 1

PSN NAME BMFA CLUB SCORE FO SR Plugge

1 C Strachan 33623.00 Biggles 7.30 5.08 9 100

2 C Foster 17203.00 Morley 7.30 4.10 6 94

3 D Cox 73114.00 Crookham 7.30 3.59 4 88

4 P Jellis 9936.00 Croydon 7.30 2.05 3 81

5 R Marking 86843.00 CVA 7.30 2 75

6 R Elliott 33303.00 Croydon 7.10 1 69

7 N.Peppiat 67863.00 Crookham 7.09 63

8 S Willis 34982.00 Croydon 7.02 56

9 S Fielding 67400.00 Morley 6.45 50

10 R Wills 130513.00 Crawley 6.21 44

11 E.Tyson 67131.00 Crookham 6.17 38

12 P.Hall 112155.00 Crookham 5.24 31

13 J Northrop 80420.00 Morley 5.15 25

14 J.Paton 156623.00 Crookham 5.14 19

15 G Beal 5439.00 Morley 5.00 13

16 D Powis 166487.00 CVA 2.01 6

PSN NAME BMFA CLUB SCORE FO SR

1 S Willis 34982 Croydon 6.00 9.09 9

2 C Foster 17203 Morley 6.00 6.28 6

3 D Taylor 4788 Grantham 6.00 2.05 4

4 T Bailey 162620 P,borough 6.00 3

5 P Woodhouse 679 Morley 5.30 2

6 W Dennis 62686 Notts 5.18 1

7 P Norman 77708 Crawley 4.23

8 M.Stagg 77023 Bristol & West 4.00

9 P Adams 107882 P,borough 3.54

10 R Wills 130513 Crawley 3.03

11 A Beales 81598 Croydon 1.40

12 D Senior J 202525 Crawley 1.36

13 D Beales 81597 Croydon 1.15

14 J.Paton 156623 Crookham 1.00

MINI VINTAGE

F1B

VINTAGE RUBBER/POWER



PSN NAME BMFA CLUB SCORE FO SR Plugge

1 M Peters Crookham 196841 6.00 2.44 9 100

2 T.J.Grey 33877 Crookham 6.00 2.32 6 91

3 T Shepherd Crookham 14221 6.00 2.15 4 82

4 R Brigginshaw 88685 P,bourgh 6.00 3 73

5 D Powis 166487 CVA 5.52 2 64

6 P Gibbons 76591 P,bourgh 5.34 1 55

7 C.Redrup 34457 Crookham 5.28 45

8 P Adams 107883 P,bourgh 4.50 36

9 S Church 28435 CVA 3.08 27

10 R Marking 86843 CVA 2.22 18

11 G Warburton 58428 Morley 1.26 9

PSN NAME BMFA CLUB SCORE FO SR

1 J.Pennington 25139 B & West 5.18 9

2 G Percival 31494 Grantham 4.44 6

3 M Cook 66798 Crawley 4.36 4

4 M Peters 196841 Crookham 3.18 3

5 K Taylor 2443 East,Grin 2.58 2

6 R Taylor 19368 East,Grin 2.16 1

7 N Allen 39572 East,Grin 1.35

E30

HLG/CAT




